LRBa0561/1 MDK:kjf:pg

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 4, TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1, TO 2003 ASSEMBLY BILL 67

May 29, 2003 - Offered by Representative Schneider.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 3, line 21: after that line insert:
- 3 "9. The use of sildenafil citrate.".
- 4 **2.** Page 5, line 21: delete "8." and substitute "9.".
- **3.** Page 6, line 7: delete "8." and substitute "9.".
- **4.** Page 6, line 21: delete "8." and substitute "9.".
- 7 **5.** Page 7, line 15: after that line insert:
- 8 "9. The use of sildenafil citrate.".
- 9 **6.** Page 7, line 20: delete "8." and substitute "9.".
- **7.** Page 8, line 3: on lines 3, 8, 14 and 20, delete "8." and substitute "9.".
- 11 **8.** Page 10, line 9: delete "8." and substitute "9.".

- 1 **9.** Page 11, line 4: after that line insert:
- 2 "9. The use of sildenafil citrate.".
- 3 **10.** Page 12, line 22: delete "8." and substitute "9.".
- 4 **11.** Page 13, line 17: after that line insert:
- 5 "9. The use of sildenafil citrate.".
- 6 **12.** Page 16, line 7: after that line insert:
- 7 "(i) The use of sildenafil citrate.".
- 8 **13.** Page 16, line 10: delete "(h)" and substitute "(i)".
- 9 **14.** Page 16, line 25: delete "8." and substitute "9.".
- 10 **15.** Page 17, line 1: delete "8." and substitute "9.".
- 11 **16.** Page 17, line 3: delete "8." and substitute "9.".

12 (END)